An IMPORTANT NOTICE at the end of this data sheet addresses availability, warranty, changes, use in safety-critical application, intellectual property
matters and other important disclaimers. PRODUCT PREVIEW for pre-production products; subject to change without notice.
Sep 2024
SHC6258A Datasheet
SHC6258A 24Bit 19.2-kSPS, Analog-To-Digital Converters With
Programmable Gain Amplifier (PGA) For Sensor Measurement
1 Features
• Programmable Data Rates Up to 19.2 kSPS

68 Copyright © 2024, Shenzhen Shanhai Semiconductor Technology Co., Ltd.
www.sensilicon.com Sep 2024
10.4 Ordering Guide
Orderable
Device
Package Package Qty MSL-Peak-Temp
Lead Fish
Plating
Op Temp (°C) RoHS (Pb Free)
SHC6258ARTTIR QFN-32 2000 Level 2-260°C 100%Sn -40 to 125°C Yes
SHC6258ARTTIT QFN-32 300 Level 2-260°C 100%Sn -40 to 125°C Yes
	1 Features
	2 Applications
	3  Description
	Simplified Schematics
	4 Revision History
	5 Device Comparison Table
	6 Pin Configuration and Functions